
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 79 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 3:50.820 1:57.102 2.000 1:53.718 1:58.933

2 78 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 4 S4 3:59.372 8.552 2:25.941 1:59.172 2:00.200 2.000

3 76 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 4:04.586 13.766 2:08.567 4.000 1:56.019

4 77 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 4:06.299 15.479 2:04.280 2:02.370 2:03.929

5 69 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:15.906 25.086 2:08.988 2:08.905 2:07.001

6 65 Matias Milan Zábojnikova Mariana VW Golf 3 4:16.684 25.864 2:18.088 2:02.807 2:13.877

7 75 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 S4 x 4:16.784 25.964 2:10.232 2.000 2:08.415 2:08.369

8 41 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 4:18.698 27.878 2:10.151 2.000 2:08.547 2:12.296

9 55 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:20.191 29.371 2:10.383 2:10.109 2:10.082

10 22 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 4:20.290 29.470 2:10.427 2:09.863 2:11.414 2.000

11 70 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic 3 S3 x 4:21.908 31.088 2:11.816 2.000 2:13.124 2:10.092

12 74 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 4:24.996 34.176 2:11.808 2:20.655 2:13.188

13 19 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 4:26.247 35.427 2:22.208 2:15.086 2:11.161

14 26 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 4:27.399 36.579 2:13.875 2.000 2:13.524 2.000 2:14.580 2.000

15 40 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 4:28.271 37.451 2:13.875 2:15.599 2:14.396

16 21 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 4:28.441 37.621 2:12.234 2:16.207 4.000 2:17.471

17 72 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:29.184 38.364 2:20.402 2:16.594 2:12.590

18 71 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 4:29.724 38.904 2:19.231 2:16.007 2:13.717

19 51 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 4:29.750 38.930 2:17.592 2:16.231 2.000 2:13.519

20 52 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 4:30.603 39.783 2:15.779 2:14.824 2.000 2:18.625 2.000

21 49 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 4:32.076 41.256 2:21.966 2:14.635 2:17.441

22 20 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 4:32.752 41.932 2:17.392 2:16.196 2:16.556 2.000

23 67 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 4:32.962 42.142 2:18.523 2:16.658 2:16.304

24 66 Jerga Tomáš Gnip Milan VW Golf 3 4:33.132 42.312 2:22.456 2:16.627 2:16.505

25 59 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 4:33.369 42.549 2:21.412 2:17.757 2:15.612

26 39 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 4:34.292 43.472 2:17.319 2:16.973 2:18.368

27 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:34.774 43.954 2:16.817 2:21.231 2:17.957
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28 25 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 4:34.873 44.053 2:20.119 2.000 2:20.298 2.000 2:14.754

29 73 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 4:36.203 45.383 2:27.099 2.000 2:16.670 2:19.533 2.000

30 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 4:36.441 45.621 2:19.767 2:18.283 2:18.158

31 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 4:36.742 45.922 2:22.370 2:19.889 2.000 2:16.853

32 47 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 4:37.098 46.278 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.984 4.000 2:19.276

33 12 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 4:37.618 46.798 2:20.113 2:19.128 2:18.490

34 27 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:38.352 47.532 2:22.125 2.000 2:16.227 2:26.799

35 54 Potemra Patrik - Peugeot 206 2 4:38.586 47.766 2:20.032 2:18.554

36 29 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 4:39.181 48.361 2:23.370 2:21.024 2:18.157

37 24 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 4:39.574 48.754 2:16.348 2.000 2:23.226 4.000

38 58 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 4:40.430 49.610 2:20.129 2:21.291 2:20.301

39 32 Fafrák Lukáš Sikúrová Rebecca BMW e36 Compact 6 x 4:41.380 50.560 2:27.954 4.000 2:23.470 2:17.910

40 31 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 4:41.687 50.867 2:27.443 2.000 2:20.966 2:20.721

41 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 4:41.913 51.093 2:29.654 2:22.102 2:19.811

42 43 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 4:41.927 51.107 2:24.032 2:19.742 2:22.185 2.000

43 68 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:42.202 51.382 2:26.017 2.000 2:23.262 4.000 2:18.940

44 17 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:42.447 51.627 2:23.236 2:20.770 2:21.677 2.000

45 60 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 4:42.594 51.774 2:51.160 20.000 2:23.404 2.000 2:19.190

46 42 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 4:42.925 52.105 2:22.008 2.000 2:25.484 2.000 2:20.917

47 16 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 4:43.246 52.426 2:21.534 2:21.712 2.000 2:36.206 2.000

48 38 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:43.758 52.938 2:22.457 2:21.301

49 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 4:45.027 54.207 2:26.036 2.000 2:24.928 2.000 2:20.099 4.000

50 62 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:45.231 54.411 2:30.574 2:23.409 2:21.822

51 36 Slavkovský Libor Sabaka Ivan Škoda 130 MTX 5 4:45.322 54.502 2:30.029 2:25.554 2:19.768

52 3 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 4:45.940 55.120 2:25.869 2:23.265 2:22.675 2.000

53 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 4:46.609 55.789 2:25.974 2:24.428 2:22.181

54 23 Kováčik Ján Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 4:47.144 56.324 2:28.490 2:23.783 2:23.361

55 9 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 4:47.854 57.034 2:25.769 2:22.085

56 1 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:48.341 57.521 2:40.742 2:23.591 2:24.750 2.000

57 64 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 4:51.628 1:00.808 2:28.107 5:00.000 2:23.521

58 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:55.453 1:04.633 2:30.576 2:26.902 2:28.551

59 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 4:55.531 1:04.711 2:28.935 2:26.711 2:28.820 2.000

60 2 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 4:57.763 1:06.943 2:33.216 2.000 2:33.728 4.000 2:24.547 2.000



61 18 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 4:58.455 1:07.635 2:36.066 2:37.768 2:22.389

62 45 Valušek Tomáš - Škoda Felicia 1 4:59.169 1:08.349 2:39.635 2:31.189 2:27.980

63 6 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 5:01.130 1:10.310 2:40.375 2:30.127 2:31.003

64 11 Závacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 5:04.256 1:13.436 2:48.387 2.000 2:33.167 2:31.089 2.000

65 35 Kováčik Mário Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 5:09.424 1:18.604 2:34.921 2:34.503 4.000 2:37.519 4.000

66 33 Gorcos Blažej Ando René BMW e36 6 5:11.199 1:20.379 2:42.831 2:39.138 4.000 2:32.061 2.000

67 30 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 5:12.423 1:21.603 2:37.478 4.000 3:06.208 28.000 2:34.945 2.000

68 63 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 5:12.880 1:22.060 2:46.622 20.000 2:26.258

69 56 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 2 5:15.412 1:24.592 2:41.257 4.000 2:38.054 2.000 2:37.358 4.000

70 34 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 5:20.476 1:29.656 2:32.804 2.000 4.000 2:47.672 4.000

71 14 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 5 S5 5:22.258 1:31.438 2:50.515 4.000 2:31.743

72 15 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 5:23.543 1:32.723 2:47.562 4.000 2:35.981 2.000 2:53.371

8 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

7 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x

4 Kolek Bruno Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x

44 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1

10 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

48 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x

50 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 51 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 4:29.750 2:17.592 2:16.231 2.000 2:13.519

2 49 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 4:32.076 2.326 2:21.966 2:14.635 2:17.441

3 47 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 4:37.098 7.348 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.984 4.000 2:19.276

4 43 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 4:41.927 12.177 2:24.032 2:19.742 2:22.185 2.000

5 42 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 4:42.925 13.175 2:22.008 2.000 2:25.484 2.000 2:20.917

6 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 4:45.027 15.277 2:26.036 2.000 2:24.928 2.000 2:20.099 4.000

7 45 Valušek Tomáš - Škoda Felicia 1 4:59.169 29.419 2:39.635 2:31.189 2:27.980

8 11 Závacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 5:04.256 34.506 2:48.387 2.000 2:33.167 2:31.089 2.000

44 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1

7 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x

10 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

TRIEDA 1



48 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x

50 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 55 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 4:20.191 2:10.383 2:10.109 2:10.082

2 52 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 4:30.603 10.412 2:15.779 2:14.824 2.000 2:18.625 2.000

3 59 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 4:33.369 13.178 2:21.412 2:17.757 2:15.612

4 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 4:36.441 16.250 2:19.767 2:18.283 2:18.158

5 12 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 4:37.618 17.427 2:20.113 2:19.128 2:18.490

6 54 Potemra Patrik - Peugeot 206 2 4:38.586 18.395 2:20.032 2:18.554

7 58 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 4:40.430 20.239 2:20.129 2:21.291 2:20.301

8 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 4:46.609 26.418 2:25.974 2:24.428 2:22.181

9 9 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 4:47.854 27.663 2:25.769 2:22.085

10 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:55.453 35.262 2:30.576 2:26.902 2:28.551

11 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 4:55.531 35.340 2:28.935 2:26.711 2:28.820 2.000

12 6 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 5:01.130 40.939 2:40.375 2:30.127 2:31.003

13 56 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 2 5:15.412 55.221 2:41.257 4.000 2:38.054 2.000 2:37.358 4.000

8 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

4 Kolek Bruno Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 69 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 4:15.906 2:08.988 2:08.905 2:07.001

2 65 Matias Milan Zábojnikova Mariana VW Golf 3 4:16.684 0.778 2:18.088 2:02.807 2:13.877

3 70 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic 3 S3 x 4:21.908 6.002 2:11.816 2.000 2:13.124 2:10.092

4 67 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 4:32.962 17.056 2:18.523 2:16.658 2:16.304

5 66 Jerga Tomáš Gnip Milan VW Golf 3 4:33.132 17.226 2:22.456 2:16.627 2:16.505

6 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 4:41.913 26.007 2:29.654 2:22.102 2:19.811

7 68 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 4:42.202 26.296 2:26.017 2.000 2:23.262 4.000 2:18.940

8 60 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 4:42.594 26.688 2:51.160 20.000 2:23.404 2.000 2:19.190

9 62 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:45.231 29.325 2:30.574 2:23.409 2:21.822
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10 64 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 4:51.628 35.722 2:28.107 5:00.000 2:23.521

11 63 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 5:12.880 56.974 2:46.622 20.000 2:26.258

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 79 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 3:50.820 1:57.102 2.000 1:53.718 1:58.933

2 78 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 4 S4 3:59.372 8.552 2:25.941 1:59.172 2:00.200 2.000

3 76 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 4:04.586 13.766 2:08.567 4.000 1:56.019

4 77 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 4:06.299 15.479 2:04.280 2:02.370 2:03.929

5 75 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 S4 x 4:16.784 25.964 2:10.232 2.000 2:08.415 2:08.369

6 74 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 4:24.996 34.176 2:11.808 2:20.655 2:13.188

7 72 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:29.184 38.364 2:20.402 2:16.594 2:12.590

8 71 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 4:29.724 38.904 2:19.231 2:16.007 2:13.717

9 73 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 4:36.203 45.383 2:27.099 2.000 2:16.670 2:19.533 2.000

10 16 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 4:43.246 52.426 2:21.534 2:21.712 2.000 2:36.206 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 41 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 4:18.698 2:10.151 2.000 2:08.547 2:12.296

2 40 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 4:28.271 9.573 2:13.875 2:15.599 2:14.396

3 39 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 4:34.292 15.594 2:17.319 2:16.973 2:18.368

4 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 4:34.774 16.076 2:16.817 2:21.231 2:17.957

5 38 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:43.758 25.060 2:22.457 2:21.301

6 36 Slavkovský Libor Sabaka Ivan Škoda 130 MTX 5 4:45.322 26.624 2:30.029 2:25.554 2:19.768

7 3 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 4:45.940 27.242 2:25.869 2:23.265 2:22.675 2.000

8 14 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 5 S5 5:22.258 1:03.560 2:50.515 4.000 2:31.743

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 4:27.399 2:13.875 2.000 2:13.524 2.000 2:14.580 2.000

2 25 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 4:34.873 7.474 2:20.119 2.000 2:20.298 2.000 2:14.754

3 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 4:36.742 9.343 2:22.370 2:19.889 2.000 2:16.853

TRIEDA 6
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4 27 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:38.352 10.953 2:22.125 2.000 2:16.227 2:26.799

5 29 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 4:39.181 11.782 2:23.370 2:21.024 2:18.157

6 24 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 4:39.574 12.175 2:16.348 2.000 2:23.226 4.000

7 32 Fafrák Lukáš Sikúrová Rebecca BMW e36 Compact 6 x 4:41.380 13.981 2:27.954 4.000 2:23.470 2:17.910

8 31 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 4:41.687 14.288 2:27.443 2.000 2:20.966 2:20.721

9 17 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:42.447 15.048 2:23.236 2:20.770 2:21.677 2.000

10 23 Kováčik Ján Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 4:47.144 19.745 2:28.490 2:23.783 2:23.361

11 1 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:48.341 20.942 2:40.742 2:23.591 2:24.750 2.000

12 35 Kováčik Mário Bergel Martin Lada 2107 6 5:09.424 42.025 2:34.921 2:34.503 4.000 2:37.519 4.000

13 33 Gorcos Blažej Ando René BMW e36 6 5:11.199 43.800 2:42.831 2:39.138 4.000 2:32.061 2.000

14 30 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 5:12.423 45.024 2:37.478 4.000 3:06.208 28.000 2:34.945 2.000

15 34 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 5:20.476 53.077 2:32.804 2.000 4.000 2:47.672 4.000

16 15 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 5:23.543 56.144 2:47.562 4.000 2:35.981 2.000 2:53.371

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 22 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 4:20.290 2:10.427 2:09.863 2:11.414 2.000

2 19 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 4:26.247 5.957 2:22.208 2:15.086 2:11.161

3 21 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 4:28.441 8.151 2:12.234 2:16.207 4.000 2:17.471

4 20 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 4:32.752 12.462 2:17.392 2:16.196 2:16.556 2.000

5 2 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 4:57.763 37.473 2:33.216 2.000 2:33.728 4.000 2:24.547 2.000

6 18 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 4:58.455 38.165 2:36.066 2:37.768 2:22.389

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 4:45.940 2:25.869 2:23.265 2:22.675 2.000

2 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 4:46.609 0.669 2:25.974 2:24.428 2:22.181

3 9 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 4:47.854 1.914 2:25.769 2:22.085

4 6 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 5:01.130 15.190 2:40.375 2:30.127 2:31.003

4 Kolek Bruno Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x

8 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

7 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x

JUNIOR
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 4:37.618 2:20.113 2:19.128 2:18.490

2 17 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:42.447 4.829 2:23.236 2:20.770 2:21.677 2.000

3 16 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 4:43.246 5.628 2:21.534 2:21.712 2.000 2:36.206 2.000

4 1 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 4:48.341 10.723 2:40.742 2:23.591 2:24.750 2.000

5 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:55.453 17.835 2:30.576 2:26.902 2:28.551

6 2 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 4:57.763 20.145 2:33.216 2.000 2:33.728 4.000 2:24.547 2.000

7 11 Závacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 5:04.256 26.638 2:48.387 2.000 2:33.167 2:31.089 2.000

8 14 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 5 S5 5:22.258 44.640 2:50.515 4.000 2:31.743

9 15 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 5:23.543 45.925 2:47.562 4.000 2:35.981 2.000 2:53.371

10 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 4:33.369 2:21.412 2:17.757 2:15.612

2 47 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 4:37.098 3.729 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.984 4.000 2:19.276

3 58 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 4:40.430 7.061 2:20.129 2:21.291 2:20.301

4 46 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 4:45.027 11.658 2:26.036 2.000 2:24.928 2.000 2:20.099 4.000

5 57 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 2 4:55.531 22.162 2:28.935 2:26.711 2:28.820 2.000

6 11 Závacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 5:04.256 30.887 2:48.387 2.000 2:33.167 2:31.089 2.000

7 56 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 2 5:15.412 42.043 2:41.257 4.000 2:38.054 2.000 2:37.358 4.000

8 14 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 5 S5 5:22.258 48.889 2:50.515 4.000 2:31.743

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 72 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 4:29.184 2:20.402 2:16.594 2:12.590

2 71 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 4:29.724 0.540 2:19.231 2:16.007 2:13.717

3 32 Fafrák Lukáš Sikúrová Rebecca BMW e36 Compact 6 x 4:41.380 12.196 2:27.954 4.000 2:23.470 2:17.910

4 31 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 4:41.687 12.503 2:27.443 2.000 2:20.966 2:20.721

5 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 4:41.913 12.729 2:29.654 2:22.102 2:19.811

ŽENY

N1

N2



6 60 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 4:42.594 13.410 2:51.160 20.000 2:23.404 2.000 2:19.190

7 62 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 4:45.231 16.047 2:30.574 2:23.409 2:21.822

8 64 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 4:51.628 22.444 2:28.107 5:00.000 2:23.521

9 18 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 4:58.455 29.271 2:36.066 2:37.768 2:22.389

10 33 Gorcos Blažej Ando René BMW e36 6 5:11.199 42.015 2:42.831 2:39.138 4.000 2:32.061 2.000

11 63 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 5:12.880 43.696 2:46.622 20.000 2:26.258

12 34 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 5:20.476 51.292 2:32.804 2.000 4.000 2:47.672 4.000

13 15 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 5:23.543 54.359 2:47.562 4.000 2:35.981 2.000 2:53.371


